
Virtual programme on 75
th

 independence day, August 2021 

Students Attendance and Participation: 

The attendances of the participants have been taken using Google form.  

S.N. Name Email Class 

Roll 

No. 

Stream Semester 

1.  Asbar Hussain asbarhussain61865@gmail.com 12 Science 3rd sem. 

2.  Shilpa Acharjee shilpaacharjee123@gmail.com 340 Art's 5
th

  semester 

3.  Shilpa Acharjee shilpaacharjee123@gmail.com 340 Art's 5
th

  semester 

4.  Begum sageeda begumsageeda20@gmail.com 35 ARTS 5th semester 

5.  Dharitri Bhattacharjee dhrtrbhattacharjee123@gmail.c

om 

96 Arts B.A 5th 

Semester 

6.  Begum sageeda begumsageeda20@gmail.com 35 ARTS 5th semester 

7.  Mahmuda Begam noorahmedaxj1969@gmail.com 191 Science 3rd semester 

8.  Asbar Hussain asbarhussain61865@gmail.com 12 Science Bsc 3rd Sem. 

9.  Rumana Begam ru60030@ g mail . Com 170 Arts 3rd semester 

10.  Nourin yeasmin Nourinyeasmin59@gmail.com 15 Science 3
rd

 semester 

11.  Rumpi bhowmik rumpibhowmik99999@gamail.c

om 

281 Art's 5th semester 

12.  Safwana Begum safwanabegam76@gmail.com 304 Art's 5th semester 

13.  Sultana Parvin jasmin9864923655@gmail.com 226 Arts 5th Semester 

14.  Mamata parbin parbinmamata@01gmail.com 326 Art's 5th semester 

15.  Zavad Akhtar Hussain zavadakhtar@gmail.com 30 Arts 5
th

 Semester 

16.  Shamima Altar bapponhussen77@gmail.com 300 Arts 5th sem 

17.  Rahela Begam rahela19900begam@gmail.com 180 Arts B. A 5th 

semester 

18.  MD Olliullah Ahmed olliullahahmed1015@gmail.co

m 

11 Science 3rd semester 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19.  Begam khalida parveen Begam1990khalida@gmail.com 74 Arts 5th semester 

20.  Anwarul Islam anwarulislam0639@gmail.com 55 Science 3
rd

  semester 

21.  Begam khalida parveen Begam1990khalida@gmail.com 74 Arts 5th semester 

22.  Mamata parbin parbinmamata@01gmail.com 326 Art's  5th semester 

23.  Begam khalida parveen Begam1990khalida@gmail.com 74 Arts . 5th Semester 

24.  Md Misbahul Haque 

Mazumdar 

misba2020pkd@gmail.com 2 Arts 3
rd

  semester 

25.  Saharul Alam saharulalam220@gmail.com 192 Arts 3rd semester 

26.  MARUF JAMAL 

AHMED KHAN 

mjamalkhan2020@gmail.com 1 Arts 3rd Semester 

27.  Anurupa Verma anurupaverma565@gmail.com 347 Arts 3
rd

 Semester 

28.  MD MASUM AHMED ahmedmasum60982@gmail.co

m 

3 Arts 3rd Semester 

29.  Marzana siddique begumrumana49@gamail .com 121 Arts 3rd semester 

30.  Sushmita Chakraborty chakrabortysushmita28@gmail.

com 

14 Arts 3
rd

  semester 

31.  Iftekhar Hussain 

Choudhury 

iftekharhussainchoudhury77@g

mail.com 

59 Arts 3rd semester 

32.  Nondita baidya baidyanondita48@gmail.com 26 Arts 3
rd

  semester 

33.  Rafia Begom rafiabegom202021@gmail.com 282 Arts 3rd Semester 

34.  Suhada begom Suhada begom 0@gmail.com 15 Arts 3rd semester 



Faculty Attendance: 

S.N Name Email Department 

1.  Dr. Monjurul Hoque pkdc001990@gmail.com  

2.  Dr. Dimpi Paul paulddimpi21@gmail.com  Physics 

3.  Dr. Saugata Purkayastha sau.pur9@gmail.com Mathematics  

4.  Dr. Abhijit Dutta adutta.chem89@gmail.com Chemistry 

5.  Dr. Munmi Saikia munmi19saikia@gmail.com  Mathematics 

6.  Dr. Tanvir Hussain ththussain@gmail.com  Physics 

7.  Dr. Chalikuzzaman Chalikuzzaman@gmail.com Bengali 

8.  Dr. Amarendra Choudhury amarendra.choudhury@gmail.com Zoology 

9.  Dr. Jamal U. Choudhury cjamalu@gmail.com Pol. Sc 

10.  Dr. Imam Uddin Ansari imamalig@gmail.com Pol. Sc 

11.  Dr. Joynul Hussain joynulh@gmail.com Arabic 

12.  Dr. Pradip Doley doley14@gmail.com  Botany  

13.  Derhasad Basumatary derhasadbasumatary@gmail.com  Physics 

14.  Satarupa Deb deb.satarupa1993@gmail.com  Zoology 

15.  Sweety Nath Barbhuiya sweetynath91@gmail.com  Zoology 

16.  Biman Kanti Nath bimannath2012@gmail.com  Mathematics 

 

Screenshot of the prepared Google form: 
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